Extended Product Type:
Id du produit:
EAN:
Description catalogue:
Description:
EAN:
Quantité minimum:
Nombre des douanes tarif:
Product Net Width:
Product Net Height:
Product Net Depth:
Poids net:
Niveau de l'unité d'emballage 1:
Package Level 1 Width:
Package Level 1 Height:
Package Level 1 Length:
Package Level 1 Gross Weight:
Package Level 1 EAN:
Function:
Sub-Function:
Output:
Output Signal:
Rated Control Supply Voltage (Us):
Terminal Type:
RoHS Status:
CB Certificate:
CSA Certificate:
cUR Certificate:
Data Sheet, Technical Information:
Declaration of Conformity - CE:
EAC Certificate:
LR Certificate:
RoHS Information:
UR Certificate:
Instructions and Manuals:
Object Classification Code:
ETIM 4:
ETIM 5:
ETIM 6:
eClass:
UNSPSC:
Informations générales
RB122G-24VUC
1SNA645012R2500
4013614507816
RB122G-24VUC Interface relay R600 2c/o,A1-A2=24VAC/DC,250V/1mA-8A
Screw relay RB122A 24vac/dc : 24vac-dc input / 1DPDT 1 mA upto 8A with led
Catégories
Produits »  Produits basse tension »  Produits de Contrôle, Protection et sécurité machines »  Relais électroniques »  Relais
et optocoupleurs d'interface
Ordering
4013614507816
5 piece
85364900
Dimensions
12 mm
67.5 mm
70 mm
0.04 kg
Container Information
5 piece
73 mm
71 mm
80 mm
0.24 kg
3472596450120
Technical
Boxed interface relay R600
Relay with built in LED
2 c/o (SPDT) contacts
5 ... 250 V AC / DC / 1 mA ... 8 A
24 V AC/DC
Screw Terminals
Environmental
Following EU Directive 2011/65/EC
Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)
CB_DK-53188-UL
CSA_254821
cUR_E352056
1SVC117001D0200
1SVD982016-0000
EAC_RU_C-FR.ME77.B.01634
LR_16_20068
1SVD982016-4400
UR_E352056
1SVC645000M9000
Classifications
K
EC001437 - Switching relay
EC001437 - Switching relay
EC001437 - relais de commutation
7.0 27371601
39121500
RB122G-24VUC